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Serbia Grand Prix 2015
Zrenjanin, 5/ - 8/11/2015

Event 25 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
07/11/2015 - 11:26 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. IVRI, Amil 89 Israel 1:08.27 762 Q 32.30 35.97
2. BOGDANOVIC, Jovana 92 PK Sparta 1:11.58 661 Q 34.23 37.35
3. FEKETE, Dora 01 Dunaferr DVSI 1:12.94 624 Q 34.42 38.52
4. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:13.25 617 Q 34.47 38.78
5. MILAK, Lara 98 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:16.71 537 Q 35.13 41.58
6. SEKULIC, Mila 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:17.22 526 Q 36.11 41.11
7. HORVATH, Evelin 03 Dunaferr DVSI 1:19.20 488 Q 37.62 41.58
8. JANJUSEVIC, Anja 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:19.69 479 Q 37.01 42.68
9. MILOSEVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:20.52 464 Q 37.92 42.60

10. ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:20.79 459 Q 38.23 42.56
11. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:21.83 442 Q 38.09 43.74
12. KOPRIVNIKAR, Ana 00 PK Triglav Kranj 1:22.49 432 Q 39.00 43.49
13. ZAHARIEVA, Mishel 04 KPS Asteri 1:23.01 423 Q 39.30 43.71
14. BASTA, Nadja 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:23.13 422 Q 38.90 44.23
15. KRTOLICA, Katarina 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:23.18 421 Q 38.14 45.04
16. PETAKOVIC, Mia 01 Vracar 1:24.04 408 Q 39.07 44.97
17. STEVANOVIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:24.35 404 R 39.56 44.79
18. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:24.84 397 R 38.57 46.27
19. STOSIC, Teodora 04 Dubocica 1:25.52 387 40.04 45.48
20. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:25.54 387 40.10 45.44
21. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:26.18 378 39.60 46.58
22. MISKELJIN, Ivana 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:28.04 355 40.67 47.37
23. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:28.51 349 41.49 47.02
24. BABIC, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:28.79 346 41.07 47.72
25. DIMKOVIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:29.03 343 42.13 46.90
26. TIMNEVA, Gabriela 03 KPS Asteri 1:29.60 337 42.05 47.55
27. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:30.54 326 42.61 47.93
28. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:30.78 324 42.34 48.44
29. SIMIC, Milica 03 Pk Pirat 1:32.38 307 42.85 49.53
30. DJUJIC, Iskra 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:33.19 299 42.63 50.56
31. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:33.26 298 44.09 49.17
32. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:35.81 275 45.63 50.18
33. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:38.05 257 46.89 51.16

DSQ JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:21.61 36.89 44.72
sick STANIC, Emilija 98 Plivacki klub ,,TAURUNUM,, Zem

13 - 14 years

1. FEKETE, Dora 01 Dunaferr DVSI 1:12.94 624 Q 34.42 38.52
2. MILOSEVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:20.52 464 Q 37.92 42.60
3. ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:20.79 459 Q 38.23 42.56
4. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:21.83 442 Q 38.09 43.74
5. BASTA, Nadja 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:23.13 422 Q 38.90 44.23
6. KRTOLICA, Katarina 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:23.18 421 Q 38.14 45.04
7. PETAKOVIC, Mia 01 Vracar 1:24.04 408 Q 39.07 44.97
8. STEVANOVIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:24.35 404 R 39.56 44.79
9. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:25.54 387 40.10 45.44

10. MISKELJIN, Ivana 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:28.04 355 40.67 47.37
11. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:38.05 257 46.89 51.16

DSQ JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:21.61 36.89 44.72
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Serbia Grand Prix 2015
Zrenjanin, 5/ - 8/11/2015

Event 25, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim

12 years and younger

1. HORVATH, Evelin 03 Dunaferr DVSI 1:19.20 488 Q 37.62 41.58
2. ZAHARIEVA, Mishel 04 KPS Asteri 1:23.01 423 Q 39.30 43.71
3. STOSIC, Teodora 04 Dubocica 1:25.52 387 40.04 45.48
4. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:26.18 378 39.60 46.58
5. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:28.51 349 41.49 47.02
6. BABIC, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:28.79 346 41.07 47.72
7. DIMKOVIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:29.03 343 42.13 46.90
8. TIMNEVA, Gabriela 03 KPS Asteri 1:29.60 337 42.05 47.55
9. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:30.54 326 42.61 47.93

10. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:30.78 324 42.34 48.44
11. SIMIC, Milica 03 Pk Pirat 1:32.38 307 42.85 49.53
12. DJUJIC, Iskra 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:33.19 299 42.63 50.56
13. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:33.26 298 44.09 49.17
14. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:35.81 275 45.63 50.18


